Team Stats - Ramblers

Ramblers - Batting

Batting - Basic

Greg
Schneider

Mike Kline

Mark
Mindrum

Steve
Andrews

Bill Dirkes

Fred
Goossens

Bruce
Michael

Brad Payne
Joe Ward
Lori Aitken

Fred Corsi

David
Donaghe

Ron Srajer

Pat Breault

Dave
Dapcevich

‘TOTALS

Batting - Advanced

# |[Name OBP OBPE SLG OPS AB/RSP H/RSP BA/RSP

14 41 4 3 5 21-80
26 63633003 96 2100
41515(])'1484116231470'33
416156131200 2 1514140';36
414135118 120 3 1612 6 Vo'
41515511920 0 2 1311 5 °°
4151481081012141160'11
RobinSnyder 1 3 3 2 2 2000 0 2 2 0 0-;36
133121100 1 3 2 1098
3109365010 1 8 7 2 %
415116 7 6 10 0 1 8 11 2 OO
412122 77000 0 7 7 2 %3®
414140 6 4200 2 8 6 4 0
13311100001100-23
28 6322000 0 2 4 0
133111000 0 1 1 2%
510 7 1 13 11 . 0.70

7 9 8 5 3



26 Greg Schneider 1.000 1.000 1.250 2.250

28 Mike Kline

24 Mark Mindrum
20 Steve Andrews
14 Bill Dirkes

23 Fred Goossens
27 Bruce Michael
13 Robin Snyder
22 Brad Payne

16 Joe Ward

18 Lori Aitken

11 Fred Corsi

10 David Donaghe
30 Ron Srajer

17 Pat Breault

1.000 1.000 1.500 2.500
0.933 0.933 1.533 2.467
0.875 0.875 1.000 1.875
0.857 0.857 1.231 2.088
0.733 0.733 0.867 1.600
0.733 0.733 1.000 1.733
0.667 0.667 0.667 1.333
0.667 0.667 1.000 1.667
0.700 0.700 0.889 1.589
0.733 0.733 0.727 1.461
0.583 0.583 0.583 1.167
0.429 0.429 0.571 1.000
0.333 0.333 0.333 0.667
0.500 0.500 0.333 0.833

19 Dave Dapcevich 0.333 0.333 0.333 0.667
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1.000
1.000
1.000
0.889
0.833
0.714
0.833
1.000
1.000
0.400
0.500
0.600
0.333
0.000
0.000
0.500

'TOTALS

0.724 0.724 0.925 1.649



